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Name

MAURA ROCKERS
MADDIE YODER
SHELBY SPRAGUE
ELLA BOCKELMAN
BARNEY PIPER
ISABELLA WAMMACK
TALEN MCMURRAY
NAOMI HAMMAN
RILEY STURGIS
HOPE PRACHT
HAYLEE LANHA M
SOPHIA HEIM
SAMUEL DEMENT
AMELIA STRAUSS
EMILY HORR

BREA DAWSO N
GAVIN HUBER
BRILLON MCDOWELL
HEIDI WHITE

KATIE ROGERS
BRODEN BROWN
KOLBI WHEAT

IVY SCHWARTZ
TEAGHAN HENDRYX
WYATT BROKOB
KENDRIK SELENSKY
SILAS GOOD
SHAYLEE BAALMAN
CYRAS WYMA
ASPYN RICHARDSON
FELICITY SPEIDEL
CHASE SHIDELER
KATIE HESTER
BREA IRELAND
RYLEE HILL

NYLA BREEDEN

Kansas FFA State CDEs
Milk Quality & Products: Overall
May 04, 2025

#
58-
104-
38-
104-
38-
151-
104-
104-
151-
58-
38-
38-
77-
25-
77-
192-
59-
89-1
236-
151-
22-

22-

89-1
59-
148-1
22-
148-1
25-
58-
276-
199-1
27-1
151-
58-

148-1

Team Name
Anderson County
Louisburg
Marmaton Valley
Louisburg
Marmaton Valley
Riverton
Louisburg
Louisburg
Riverton
Anderson County
Marmaton Valley
Marmaton Valley
Holton

Chapman

Holton
Jayhawk-Linn
Girard

Thunder Ridge
Stanton County
Riverton

Caney

Caney

- Arkansas City

Thunder Ridge
Girard

Quinter

Caney

Quinter
Chapman
Anderson County
Perry-Lecompton FFA
Spring Hill
Cherryvale
Riverton
Anderson County

Quinter

Total Score
226
225
223
222
222
216
213
212
211
210
207
203
200
200
199
197
194
194
190
186
186
186
185
185
184
184
183
180
178
177
173
172
171
170
168
168



Rank
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

Name

JAYDON EDGAR
DAVID HAYS
BRAYDEN BURGE
CHANCE GRAY
SOPHIA BAIN
BROOKE GAFF

LEAH BEASON
MICHAEL FERGUSON
WALKER EABE
KIERA MCGREW
SAMUEL WHEELER
JUDE WADE

JOSIE GRONAU
AIDAN HESSMAN
BAILEY KRUSE
RYLEE KINSLEY
MYKAYLEE GOFF
ISAIAH DAVIS
AUBRYN JUST

EVAN SCHALLER
ANDI WEGMAN
MORGAN PENDERGRAFT
KAITLIN PARKER
DONOVAN BRABENDER
PYPER GROTE
SARAH NEMECHEK
JACKSON MCCURDY
LUCAS PESCHEL
ISAAC GILLESPIE
SHIANNE KIMBALL
KYLER GILLESPIE
MAYSON OBERMEYER
ELLA LEAK

LILLIAN HULSE
EMELIN WILLIAMSON
ZOEY GEORGE

Kansas FFA State CDEs
Milk Quality & Products: Overall
May 04, 2025

# Team Name

236-

276-

89-1

276-

206-

22-

289-

89-1

27-1

192-

206-

192-

59-

117-

199-1

289-

117-

77-

131-

156-

281-

25-

192-

61-1

199-1

107-1

148-1

77-

19-

25-

92-

117-

236-

289-

Stanton County
Perry-Lecompton FFA
Thunder Ridge
Perry-Lecompton FFA
Oxford

Caney

Baldwin FFA

Thunder Ridge
Cherryvale
Jayhawk-Linn

Oxford

Jayhawk-Linn

Girard

Minneapolis

Spring Hill

Baldwin FFA

- Arkansas City
- Arkansas City

Minneapolis
Holton

Onaga

Satanta

White City FFA
Chapman
Jayhawk-Linn
Goodland FFA
Spring Hill
Manhattan
Quinter

Holton

Buhler
Chapman
Southwestern Heights
Minneapolis
Stanton County
Baldwin FFA

Total Score
167
167
167
166
165
165
164
164
162
162
162
161
160
160
160
159
159
158
158
158
156
156
155
154
154
153
152
151
151
150
149
149
149
148
146
145



Rank
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

Name

ADDISON DENNING
KAYLEY BENNER
CODY PENNINGTON
TAYLEN REEVES
HAYLEY BERGMANN
KARIS NORDGREN
MAYCEE KIMBLE
PEARSON RUSH

JT PRUSA

WESTEN ERBE
KEEGIN HAMPTON
MADDISON HILGER
KADE HARTMAN
JULIO RUIZ

KIM DAVIS

HAYDEN SHORT
ALANNA LAMAGNA
JASMINE WOOD
SWEA GOOTEE
JARON SMADES
DRAKE RIFFEY
GRADY HASTERT
KENDYN BIGGS
ALEC STAMEY
KENTON REXROAT
REGAN EDWARDS
MCCAIN KELLERMAN
KAYDEN PAYTON
CORIN WALTERS
TESS DUNN
MADISON MAYFIELD
MAGDALYN ROSS
TREYTON GEISLER
LIAM CONLEY
COLE LANGHOFER
LANDAN MARTIN

Kansas FFA State CDEs
Milk Quality & Products: Overall
May 04, 2025

#
259-

281-
131-
199-1
195-
163-
19-
206-
220-
27=1L
107-1
2518
253-
236-
281-
61-1
19-

156-

61-1
266-
134-
117-

107-1
253-
27-1
289-
134-
246-
259-
206-
276-
195-
131-

92-

220-

Team Name
Norwich FFA
White City FFA
Onaga

Spring Hill
Lakeside
Solomon
Buhler

Oxford

South Central
Cherryvale
Manhattan
Norwich FFA
Lakin FFA
Stanton County
White City FFA
Goodland FFA
Buhler

Satanta

- Arkansas City

Goodland FFA

Pratt FFA

Rock Creek
Minneapolis
Manhattan

Lakin FFA
Cherryvale

Baldwin FFA

Rock Creek

Andale FFA

Norwich FFA

Oxford
Perry-Lecompton FFA
Lakeside

Onaga

Southwestern Heights
South Central

Total Score
144
144
144
142
142
139
138
137
137
136
136
136
135
134
134
133
133
132
128
128
128
128
128
126
126
125
125
125
125
124
123
122
122
122
121
120



Rank
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139

Name

HELEN BRUHSE
CALEB FRASIER
KATELYN JOHNS

AVA SHIPLEY

KYLI THORNTON
ALLISON WEATHERMAN
JACKSON EMIG

MYAH MCCOOK
TRISTAN BOONE
MCKENNA POWELL
AMELIA FRIEDLI
BRIELLE ZIMMERMAN
MIA BURROWS
TRISTEN TILLMAN
AVERY LINDSEY
EMMANUEL GONZALEZ
MAYSAN VICEAN
ELIZABET ELLINGTON
MARCELLO IBARRA
DIAMOND AMAYA REYES
DALLIE CAMPBELL
GRACIE YORK

LUKE JENKINS

ELI GIRK

CASH DOUGLAS
PAIGE CORTER

LIAM CHRISTIANS
BROCK DONNER
HUNTER DAVIS

KIRA PRESCHER
DREZDEN ZIMMERMAN

Kansas FFA State CDEs
Milk Quality & Products: Overall
May 04, 2025

#
163-

195-
266-
259-

107-1

90-
61-1
163-

90-

90-
281-
246-
156-
266-
134-
253-

19-
90-0
134-

59-
266-
220-
222-

220-1
253-
222-
195-
222-
222-
163-

92-

Team Name
Solomon
Lakeside
Pratt FFA
Norwich FFA
Manhattan
Crest
Goodland FFA
Solomon
Crest

Crest

White City FFA
Andale FFA
Satanta

Pratt FFA
Rock Creek
Lakin FFA
Buhler

Crest

Rock Creek
Girard

Pratt FFA
South Central
Flinthills
South Central
Lakin FFA
Flinthills
Lakeside
Flinthills
Flinthills
Solomon

Southwestern Heights

Total Score
120
120
119
118
117
117
117
117
116
116
115
115
114
111
111
109
108
107
106
105
103

97
94
90
87
86
86
85
80
79
57
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